Model PLN-100-24RIM
Input Rated Power AC 100-240V 50/60Hz 100W
Output Rated Power DC 24V 4000mA
UL/CUL Certified, Class 2 device
Dimensions Unit Size 7.87" x 2.78" x 1.38" - 200mm x 70.5mm x 35mm (LxWxH)
Warranty 1 year replacement
Extra Low Voltage Class 2 Power Supply
RIM-209
PLN-100-24RIM (CLASS-2 POWER SUPPLY) RIM-DIM
RIM-W14/2-500 (EXTRA LOW VOLTAGE WIRE)
RIM-209 RIM-209
RIM-209
RIM-209
RIM-209
RIM-209
RIM-209
RIM-209
RIM-209
PLN-100-24RIM (CLASS-2 POWER SUPPLY) RIM-DIM
RIM-W14-2-500 (EXTRA LOW VOLTAGE WIRE)
RIM-215
RIM-215
RIM-215
RIM-215
209 W/209WW POT LIGHT INSTALLATION
215 W/215WW POT LIGHT INSTALLATION
MAX 8 RIM-209W/RIM-209WW PER PLN-100-24RIM
MAX 6 RIM-215W/RIM-215WW PER PLN-100-24RIM
RIM-215
RIM-215
Rimikon Inc.
1275 Leeds Ave. Suite 800
Ottawa, Ont. K1B 3W2
Tel: 613-746-9961
        1-877-470-7480
Fax: 613-748-7122
RIM-209
RIM-209
RIM-209